
Abbey Theft/Taking of Pedal 

Cycles 

MERTON HIGH 

STREET 

Theft of pedal cycle locked up 

O/S location. Suspects seen 

on CCTV. 

27/01/2024 

17:00:00 

27/01/2024 

18:30:00 

Abbey Theft From Motor 

vehicle 

CECIL ROAD Unknown suspect stole golf 

clubs from an unattended 

BMW in Cecil Road, SW19 

06/02/2024 

00:01:00 

06/02/2024 

06:00:00 

Abbey Theft From Motor 

vehicle 

CECIL ROAD Holon report, victim not 

spoken too. By person’s 

unknown gaining entry to the 

vehicle by means unknown, 

causing no damage, and 

taking property as listed and 

made off. 

07/02/2023 

00:01:00 

08/02/2023 

06:00:00 

Abbey Burglary in a Dwelling PINCOTT ROAD attempted break in 01/02/2024 

12:00:00 

  

Abbey Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

PALMERSTON ROAD THEFT OF VICTIMS 

VEHICLE VIA UNKNOWN 

SUSPECT. 

10/02/2024 

11:30:00 

10/02/2024 

13:40:00 

Abbey Criminal Damage To 

Other Bldg 

HIGH PATH Neighbour dispute. Suspect 

has poured liquid believed to 

be petrol on victims pathway 

as she keeps on feeding the 

birds 

10/02/2024 

13:00:00 

10/02/2024 

13:05:00 

Abbey Theft From Motor 

vehicle 

WINDSOR AVENUE Victim states unknown 

suspect(s) have removed the 

front number plate from the 

vehicle and decamped in 

unknown direction 

10/02/2024 

00:01:00 

11/02/2024 

23:55:00 



Abbey Burglary in a Dwelling PALMERSTON ROAD By unknown person(s) 

accessing underground car 

park of venue and taking 

victims pedal cycle away 

without their permission or 

knowledge. 

25/12/2023 

00:01:00 

07/02/2024 

23:59:00 

Abbey Theft From Motor 

vehicle 

LYON ROAD victim states that unknown 

suspect has taken number 

plates from vehicle 

11/12/2023 

01:00:00 

14/02/2024 

15:00:00 

Abbey Theft From Motor 

vehicle 

HAYDONS ROAD Theft from Motor vehicle 10/11/2023 

10:45:00 

10/11/2023 

13:50:00 

Abbey Theft/Taking of Pedal 

Cycles 

LATIMER ROAD Chain cut and bicycle stolen 16/02/2024 

19:00:00 

16/02/2024 

20:00:00 

Abbey Theft From Motor 

vehicle 

ROBIN HOOD WAY Vehicle number plates stolen.  

VRM of number plates - 

20/02/2024 

10:00:00 

23/02/2024 

11:15:00 

 


