Abbey	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	MERTON HIGH STREET	Theft of pedal cycle locked up O/S location. Suspects seen on CCTV.	27/01/2024 17:00:00	27/01/2024 18:30:00
Abbey	Theft From Motor vehicle	CECIL ROAD	Unknown suspect stole golf clubs from an unattended BMW in Cecil Road, SW19	06/02/2024 00:01:00	06/02/2024 06:00:00
Abbey	Theft From Motor vehicle	CECIL ROAD	Holon report, victim not spoken too. By person's unknown gaining entry to the vehicle by means unknown, causing no damage, and taking property as listed and made off.	07/02/2023 00:01:00	08/02/2023 06:00:00
Abbey	Burglary in a Dwelling	PINCOTT ROAD	attempted break in	01/02/2024 12:00:00	
Abbey	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	PALMERSTON ROAD	THEFT OF VICTIMS VEHICLE VIA UNKNOWN SUSPECT.	10/02/2024 11:30:00	10/02/2024 13:40:00
Abbey	Criminal Damage To Other Bldg	HIGH PATH	Neighbour dispute. Suspect has poured liquid believed to be petrol on victims pathway as she keeps on feeding the birds	10/02/2024 13:00:00	10/02/2024 13:05:00
Abbey	Theft From Motor vehicle	WINDSOR AVENUE	Victim states unknown suspect(s) have removed the front number plate from the vehicle and decamped in unknown direction	10/02/2024 00:01:00	11/02/2024 23:55:00

Abbey	Burglary in a Dwelling	PALMERSTON ROAD	By unknown person(s) accessing underground car park of venue and taking victims pedal cycle away without their permission or knowledge.	25/12/2023 00:01:00	07/02/2024 23:59:00
Abbey	Theft From Motor vehicle	LYON ROAD	victim states that unknown suspect has taken number plates from vehicle	11/12/2023 01:00:00	14/02/2024 15:00:00
Abbey	Theft From Motor vehicle	HAYDONS ROAD	Theft from Motor vehicle	10/11/2023 10:45:00	10/11/2023 13:50:00
Abbey	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	LATIMER ROAD	Chain cut and bicycle stolen	16/02/2024 19:00:00	16/02/2024 20:00:00
Abbey	Theft From Motor vehicle	ROBIN HOOD WAY	Vehicle number plates stolen. VRM of number plates -	20/02/2024 10:00:00	23/02/2024 11:15:00